Advance Statutory Bonus 2,294.00 2,294.00 0.00 2,294.00

National Holiday Basic 0.00 490.00 0.00 490.00

National Holiday Payment 0.00 490.00 0.00 490.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,882.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 31,364.00 Total Deductions 2,663.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred One Only Net Salary : 28,701.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 52,682.00 75,960.00 15,192.00 143,834.00

House Rent
Allowance

31,609.00 45,575.00 9,115.00 86,299.00

FBP Allowance 13,119.00 18,915.00 3,783.00 35,817.00

[...]

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,310.00 2,310.00 2,294.00 4,604.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,823.00

Arrears PF 1,823.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Salary Advance 27,780.00

Insurance 750.00

Gross Earnings 60,768.00 Total Deductions 32,957.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven Only Net Salary : 27,811.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 67,874.00 45,576.00 30,384.00 143,834.00

House Rent
Allowance

40,724.00 27,345.00 18,230.00 86,299.00

FBP Allowance 16,902.00 11,301.00 7,550.00 35,753.00

[...]

FBP Allowance 3,767.00 3,767.00 0.00 3,767.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,310.00 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,823.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 36,384.00 Total Deductions 2,604.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only Net Salary : 33,780.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

0.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

Basic Salary 98,258.00 30,384.00 15,192.00 143,834.00

House Rent
Allowance

58,954.00 18,230.00 9,115.00 86,299.00